
December 10, 2024 

    

 

   

 

 

 

Mini-Wedge Program 
 

2025 TENTATIVE EVENT SCHEDULE 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

              Junior Division             Senior Division 
 

  Driver Registration $20 (includes driver pit pass) 

  Pit Passes $10  

DATE EVENT 

Sunday, April 13 Open Practice Noon – 3:00 PM 

Saturday, April 19 Intimidator  

Sunday, May 4 Weekly Racing 

Sunday, May 18 Weekly Racing 

Sunday, June 8 Klash 

Sunday, June 15 Weekly Racing 

Sunday, July 13 Weekly Racing 

Sunday, July 27 Regular Program 

Sunday, August 3 Regular Program 

Sunday, August 24 Season Championships 

Sunday, August 31 Raber’s Rumble 

Saturday, Sept. 20 –  

Sunday, Sept. 21 

Super Shoe Nationals II 

(rain date October 11-12) 


